KI 2400/2800
Series Hand
Held Fibre
Light Source
The KI 2400 / 2800 series Hand Held Fibre Sources are used
with an Optical Power Meter to test loss on single mode and
multimode optical fibre systems, at up to 6 wavelengths.
The 2800 series provide excellent stability, and the 2400 series

Active | Passive | Test Equipment | Tooling | Cable | Fibre Management
Fibre Optic Systems
Ordering Information
Power (dBm)
Laser LED Visitest
Description SMF SMF OM3/4 OM1 SMF Ports Part number
KI 2800 Series Refer to LIGHT SOURCE SPECIFICATIONS for Power Accuracy specifications
Instrument, Source 1310-1550 nm Laser 0 - - - - 1 KI2822
Instrument, Source 1310-1550 nm Laser VisiTester -3 - - - +2 1 KI28622
Instrument, Source 850-1300 nm LED - -32 -22 -20 - 1 KI2803
Instrument, Source 850-1300 nm LED VisiTester - -35 -25 -23 +2 1 KI28603
Instrument, Source 850-1300 nm LED, 1310-1550 nm Laser 0 -32 -22 -20 - 2 KI2824
Instrument, Source 850-1300 nm LED, 1310-1550 nm Laser APC 0 -32 -22 -20 - 2 KI2824-APC
Instrument, Source 850-1300 nm LED, 1310-1550 nm Laser VisiTester -3 -32 -22 -20 +2 2 KI28624
Instrument, Source 850-1300 LED VisiTester, 1310-1550 Laser VisiTester -3 -35 -25 -23 +2 2 KI28634
Instrument, Source 850-1300 LED, 1310-1550 Laser VisiTester APC -3 -32 -22 -20 +2 2 KI28624-APC
Instrument, Source 1310-1550-1625 nm Laser APC -3 - - - - 1 KI28010-APC
Instrument, Source 1310-1550-1625 nm Laser VisiTester APC -7 - - - +2 1 KI28610-APC
Instrument, Source 1310-1490-1550-1625 nm Laser APC -3 - - - - 1 KI28016-APC
KI 2400 - Premium zero warm up and ultra stable
Instrument, Source 1310-1550 nm Ultra Stable Laser -4 - - - - 1 KI2422
Instrument, Source 1310-1550-1625 nm Ultra Stable Laser APC -7 - - - - 1 KI24010-APC
Instrument, Source 1310-1550 nm Ultra Stable LED - -20 - - - 1 KI2419